
TED'S l'ISB l'BT 

Sea 
All fish is hand breaded and fried 

8.45 
4.75 

7.75 

9.95 

8.05 

6.45 

9.95 

11.50 

11.95 

10.65 

17.95 

15.95 

3.65 

Fish Fry 

Fish Taco 

Clam Roll 

Scallop Roll 

Calamari 

Crab Cakes 

Stuffed Clams   

Order Of Fish  

Clam Strips 

Fried Shrimp Fried 

Oysters Fried 

Scallops 

Land 

Cheeseburger 

Hamburger 3.35 

5.15 

3.65 

1.95 

7.95

8.75 

8.70 

Bacon Deluxe Burger 

Hotdog 

Mini Hotdog 

Steak Sandwich 

Chicken Sandwich 

Chicken Tenders 

Munchers 5.95 

Combos + $5.75

Make any item a combo to add 
trench fries, coleslaw, and a 

medium drink for $5.75

Ted's Lanch Special 

Ted's famous fish fry, trench fries, 

coleslaw and a medium drink 

*Sub onion rings + $1.50 

*Sub sweet potato fries + $1.50

$14.20

Ted's Dinner Special 

Tender pieces of fried fish served 

with onion rings, coleslaw, 

chowder, and a medium drink 

$20.75

Sides Sm. Lg. 

French Fry 3.45 4.45 

Cheese Fry 3.95 5.45 

Loaded Fry 4.45 6.45 

Sweet Potato Fry 4.05 5.05 

Onion Rings 4.75 5.75 

Coleslaw 3.05 5.05 

6.05 Side Salad 
Add Chicken +$6 

Add Steak +$6 

Add S hri mp +$6 

Drinks 

MIik; Fountain Soda· Water 
' ' 

Coffee; Tea; Bottled Soda; 

Bottled Tea; MIik Shakes 

I sweets I Milk Shakes 

Carrot Cake 

Cheese Cake 

7 Convenient Locations 

Tedsfishfry.com All pri:es subj�ct to change. If you have a food allergy, please notify us. Allergen 
1nformat1on for menu items is available. Ask an employee for details. 

Est. 1949 

Dinners 
Includes french fries & coleslaw 

Fish 15.20 

Chicken Tender 12.45 

Clams 15.70 
Shrimp 14.40 
Oyster 21.70 

Scallops 19.70 

Big Ted's Seafood Platter 
Fish, S  hri mp, Cla ms, Sca llops, 

French Fries 

20.95 

PoandFish 

Fridays only! $16.95 lb 

Homemade 

Chowder 

New England Order 5.65 
New England Pint 9.90 
New England Quart 17.35 
Manhattan Order 5.05 
Manhattan Pint 8.35 
Manhattan Quart 13.80 

Open 
Mon - Sat 

II - 8:45 
*Select locations open Sunday

Ted's Bar Open 

1186 WESTERN AVE 



Visit Ted's Bar 
Located at 1186 Western Ave 

Featuring local beer, wine, full table 
service, and daily Happy Hour specials 

Bar Lunch Special $16.95 
Fish Fry, French Fries, Coleslaw, & 

choice of Draft Beer! 

Ted's Bar Bites: $9.95 
3 Fish Fry Sliders 
3 Shrimp Tacos 

Pretzel Bites & Beer Cheese 
Bacon Wrapped Scallops 

Chicken Wings: 
Buffalo, Honey BBQ or Buffalo Garlic 

Parm 
6 Wings: $10.95 

12 Wings: $17.95 

KIDS MENU! 
Served with french fries 
& a small drink or milk 

Ted's Combos! 
All Combos Include French Fries, Coleslaw & 

Medium Fountain Drink 
Sub Onion Rings $1.50 

Sub Sweet Potato Fries $1.50 

Fish Fry Combo: $14.20 

Clam Roll Combo: $13.50  
Scallop Roll Combo: $15.70 
Cheeseburger Combo: $9.40 

Hot Dog Combo: $9.40
Steak Sandwich Combo: $13.70 

Crispy Chicken Combo: $14.50 
Grill Chicken Combo: $14.50 

Ted's Dinner Special: Over a Half 
Pound of Fish with French Fries, Onion 

Rings, Coleslaw, Soup & Medium 
Fountain Drink $20.75

Fish Fry $8. 95 
Chicken Tenders $7.55 

Hamburger $6.50 

Cheeseburger $6.80 
Hot Dog $6.80 

Grilled Cheese $5. 80 
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