

TED'S FISH FRY

Est. 1949

Sea

All fish is hand breaded and fried

Fish Fry	8.45
Fish Taco	4.75
Clam Roll	7.75
Scallop Roll	9.95
Calamari	8.05
Crab Cakes	6.45
Stuffed Clams	9.95
Order Of Fish	11.50
Clam Strips	11.95
Fried Shrimp Fried	10.65
Oysters Fried	17.95
Scallops	15.95

Land

Cheeseburger	3.65
Hamburger	3.35
Bacon Deluxe Burger	5.15
Hotdog	3.65
Mini Hotdog	1.95
Steak Sandwich	7.95
Chicken Sandwich	8.75
Chicken Tenders	8.70
Munchers	5.95

Combos + \$5.75

Make any item a combo to add french fries, coleslaw, and a medium drink for \$5.75



7 Convenient Locations

Tedsfishfry.com

All prices subject to change. If you have a food allergy, please notify us. Allergen information for menu items is available. Ask an employee for details.

Ted's Lunch Special

Ted's famous fish fry, french fries, coleslaw and a medium drink

*Sub onion rings + \$1.50

*Sub sweet potato fries + \$1.50

\$14.20



Ted's Dinner Special

Tender pieces of fried fish served with onion rings, coleslaw, chowder, and a medium drink

\$20.75

Sides	Sm.	Lg.
French Fry	3.45	4.45
Cheese Fry	3.95	5.45
Loaded Fry	4.45	6.45
Sweet Potato Fry	4.05	5.05
Onion Rings	4.75	5.75
Coleslaw	3.05	5.05

Side Salad 6.05

Add Chicken +\$6

Add Steak +\$6

Add Shrimp +\$6

Drinks

Milk; Fountain Soda; Water;
Coffee; Tea; Bottled Soda;
Bottled Tea; Milk Shakes

Sweets

Milk Shakes

Carrot Cake

Cheese Cake

Dinners

Includes french fries & coleslaw

Fish	15.20
Chicken Tender	12.45
Clams	15.70
Shrimp	14.40
Oyster	21.70
Scallops	19.70

Big Ted's Seafood Platter

Fish, Shrimp, Clams, Scallops, French Fries

20.95

Pound Fish

Fridays only! \$16.95 lb

Homemade Chowder

New England Order	5.65
New England Pint	9.90
New England Quart	17.35
Manhattan Order	5.05
Manhattan Pint	8.35
Manhattan Quart	13.80

**Open
Mon - Sat
11 - 8:45**

*Select locations open Sunday



Ted's Bar Open

1186 WESTERN AVE

Visit Ted's Bar

Located at **1186 Western Ave**

Featuring local beer, wine, full table service, and daily Happy Hour specials



Bar Lunch Special \$16.95
Fish Fry, French Fries, Coleslaw, & choice of Draft Beer!



Ted's Bar Bites: \$9.95

3 Fish Fry Sliders

3 Shrimp Tacos

Pretzel Bites & Beer Cheese

Bacon Wrapped Scallops

Chicken Wings:

Buffalo, Honey BBQ or Buffalo Garlic Parm

6 Wings: \$10.95

12 Wings: \$17.95

Ted's Combos!

All Combos Include French Fries, Coleslaw & Medium Fountain Drink
Sub Onion Rings \$1.50
Sub Sweet Potato Fries \$1.50



Fish Fry Combo: \$14.20

Clam Roll Combo: \$13.50

Scallop Roll Combo: \$15.70

Cheeseburger Combo: \$9.40

Hot Dog Combo: \$9.40

Steak Sandwich Combo: \$13.70

Crispy Chicken Combo: \$14.50

Grill Chicken Combo: \$14.50



Ted's Dinner Special: Over a Half Pound of Fish with French Fries, Onion Rings, Coleslaw, Soup & Medium Fountain Drink **\$20.75**



KIDS MENU!

Served with french fries & a small drink or milk

Fish Fry \$8.95
Chicken Tenders \$7.55
Hamburger \$6.50

Cheeseburger \$6.80
Hot Dog \$6.80
Grilled Cheese \$5.80